

SLP(C)No. 8591-8592 OF 2004  
ITEM No.40

Court No. 5

SECTION XIV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8591-8592/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2004 in WP 9081-82/03  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

NITIN DAVE & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

Date : 17/12/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rajendra Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Rajeshwari Hariharan, Adv.  
Ms. Punita Bhargav, Adv.  
Mr. S.Hariharan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr.Adv.  
Nos. 1 & 2Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. V.K.Verma, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For respondents 3 & 4Mr. Ashok H.Desai, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Prem Sevak, Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Sen, Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.  
Ms. Priya Rao, Adv.  
Ms. Karuna Nandi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A. Nos.1-2 for tagging.  
Copies of the Petitions, with which these Special Leave Petitions are sought to be tagged with  
, to be supplied to the other side and kept in Court on the next occasion.  
List after four weeks.

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master